
Show #201225351: Hollywood Charity I (5/28/2025-6/1/2025)

100. NRHA 1100: OPEN Go: 1 - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 717 Snowyte Tom Foran 72.00 Loren Booth$138.38 10.00

2 987 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 71.50 Laurie M Aitken$103.79 9.00

3T 714 Spooks Big Chex Daphne Foran 71.00 Loren Booth$51.89 7.50

3T 723 Always Dream Big Kelly Miller 71.00 Carol Ashley$51.89 7.50

5 975 Little Jonny Cash Daniel Schloemer 70.50 Lance Tendler6.00

6T 976 Circuit Breakr Daniel Schloemer 70.00 Karyn Tendler4.50

6T 729 TR Patsdreaminofgold Jacqueline Snezek 70.00 Copus Performance Horses,4.50

8 983 Gunnagetaruby Luis Torres 69.00 Luis Torres3.00

101. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open Go: 1 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 717 Snowyte Tom Foran 72.00 Loren Booth$134.30 7.00

2 987 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 71.50 Laurie M Aitken$104.46 6.00

3 714 Spooks Big Chex Daphne Foran 71.00 Loren Booth$59.69 5.00

4 998 Wimpysfinestwhizkey Patrick J Wickenheiser 70.50 Bettina (Tina) Klarin4.00

5 729 TR Patsdreaminofgold Jacqueline Snezek 70.00 Copus Performance Horses,3.00

102. NRHA 1301: Limited Open Go: 1 - Shown: 13

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 987 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 71.50 Laurie M Aitken$147.88 10.00

2T 998 Wimpysfinestwhizkey Patrick J Wickenheiser 70.50 Bettina (Tina) Klarin$92.43 8.50

2T 984 Extra Dirrty Suzanne Farris 70.50 Suzanne Farris$92.43 8.50

4 729 TR Patsdreaminofgold Jacqueline Snezek 70.00 Copus Performance Horses,$36.97 7.00

5 946 Lone Crap Shooter Jacqueline Snezek 69.50 CJ's Dream Performance6.00

6T 720 Cee My Smokin Pistol Jacqueline Snezek 69.00 William Shatner4.50

6T 932 Revolution Twister Monica L Albair 69.00 Joshua Santa4.50

8 945 Special Chic Olena Devon Gibson 66.50 Devon Gibson3.00

9 968 Mobsters Tommy Gun Kelly Miller 62.50 Catherine Schwartz2.00

103. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional Go: 1 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 732 Dont Stop Shootin Javier Baca 69.00 Lori Riis$22.87 9.00

2T 945 Special Chic Olena Devon Gibson 66.50 Devon Gibson$13.98 7.50

2T 954 Popppa Dont Preach Samantha J (Sami) 66.50 Paige K Neufeld$13.98 7.50

4 917 Queen Of Sparks Erika Campbell 65.00 Erika Campbell6.00

5 957 Lil Trashy Luv Story Kim Dee Pitigliano 63.50 Kim Dee & Kelsie M Pitigliano5.00

6 913 Eclectic Stars Yael Magal 59.50 Yael Magal4.00

104. NRHA 1110: Open-Primetime Go: 1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 717 Snowyte Tom Foran 72.00 Loren Booth$0.57 3.00

2 998 Wimpysfinestwhizkey Patrick J Wickenheiser 70.50 Bettina (Tina) Klarin$0.38 2.00

3 945 Special Chic Olena Devon Gibson 66.50 Devon Gibson1.00

105. CRHA C1100: CRHA Open Go: 1 - Shown: 8

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 717 Snowyte Tom Foran 72.00 Loren Booth$90.00 8.00

2 987 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 71.50 Laurie M Aitken$70.00 7.00

3 714 Spooks Big Chex Daphne Foran 71.00 Loren Booth$40.00 6.00
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4 729 TR Patsdreaminofgold Jacqueline Snezek 70.00 Copus Performance Horses,5.00

106. CRHA CLTDOP: CRHA Ltd Open Go: 1 - Shown: 20

Place Back# Horse's Name Exhibitor's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 987 Whizkey For A Prize Luis Torres 71.50 Laurie M Aitken$160.00 10.00

2T 998 Wimpysfinestwhizkey Patrick J Wickenheiser 70.50 Bettina (Tina) Klarin$102.50 8.50

2T 984 Extra Dirrty Suzanne Farris 70.50 Suzanne Farris$102.50 8.50

4 729 TR Patsdreaminofgold Jacqueline Snezek 70.00 Copus Performance Horses,$50.00 7.00

5T 946 Lone Crap Shooter Jacqueline Snezek 69.50 CJ's Dream Performance$28.33 5.00

5T 986 Sweet Special Nite Adriana Alfaro 69.50 Adriana Alfaro$28.33 5.00

5T 919 Pecas Nite Andrea Lee-Royer 69.50 Andrea Lee-Royer$28.33 5.00

8 720 Cee My Smokin Pistol Jacqueline Snezek 69.00 William Shatner3.00

9 993 Wimpys Frosty Pine Luis Torres 68.00 Christine Kinne2.00

10 918 Incendio Raney L Fichtner 67.00 Raney L Fichtner1.00

11 945 Special Chic Olena Devon Gibson 66.50 Devon Gibson0.00

12 917 Queen Of Sparks Erika Campbell 65.00 Erika Campbell0.00

13 913 Eclectic Stars Yael Magal 59.50 Yael Magal0.00


